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Metric 6.3.2 

Percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend 

conferences/workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies 

during the last five years 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr.No Document Supporting Document 

01 
Policy Document on providing Financial 

Support to Teachers 
View Document 

02 
List of Staff Received Financial Support along 

with sample copy of request letter  

View 

Document 

View 

Document 

03 

Audited statement of account highlighting the 

financial support to teachers to attend conferences 

/ workshop s and towards membership fee for 

professional bodies 

View Document 

 

Metric 
ID 

Deviations Details Findings of DVV Response of HEI * 

6.3.2 Percentage of teachers provided with financial 
support to attend conferences/workshops and 
towards membership fee of professional bodies 
during the last five years 

      6.3.2.1. Number of teachers provided with 
financial support to attend conferences/workshops 
and towards membership fee of professional bodies 
year wise during the last five years 
 
HEI Input : 

2022-
23 

2021-
22 

2020-
21 

2019-
20 

2018-
19 

73 56 44 36 34 

 

Provide document of 
teachers contains the 
policy document link, e-
copies of letters showing 
financial assistance to 
teachers, a list of 
supported teachers over 
the years, signed by the 
principal, and an audited 
financial statement 
highlighting this support. 

As per your comments regarding 
Provide document of teachers 
contains the policy document link, 
e-copies of letters showing 
financial assistance to teachers, a 
list of supported teachers over the 
years, signed by the principal, and 
an audited financial statement 
highlighting this support, we are 
providing the details of the same 
below. 

https://globalengineeringcollege.com/naac/NAAC/Criteria6/6.3.2/Docs/Research_Promotion_&_Incentive_Policy_BGIEM.pdf
https://globalengineeringcollege.com/naac/NAAC/Criteria6/6.3.2/Docs/6.3.2%20LIST%20OF%20FACULTY%20MEMBERS%20PROVIDED%20SUPPORT%20DOCS.pdf
https://globalengineeringcollege.com/naac/NAAC/Criteria6/6.3.2/Docs/6.3.2%20LIST%20OF%20FACULTY%20MEMBERS%20PROVIDED%20SUPPORT%20DOCS.pdf
https://globalengineeringcollege.com/naac/NAAC/Criteria6/6.3.2/Docs/Sample%20Letters.pdf
https://globalengineeringcollege.com/naac/NAAC/Criteria6/6.3.2/Docs/Sample%20Letters.pdf
https://globalengineeringcollege.com/naac/NAAC/Criteria6/6.3.2/Docs/6.3.2%20statements.pdf

