

Baderia Global Institute of Engineering and Management

(Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya -[RGPV],Bhopal) Doc. No.: BGIEM/NAAC/Criteria – 6.3.2/2024/DVV

Metric 6.3.2

Percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the last five years

Metric ID	Deviations D	Details				Findings of DVV	Response of HEI *
6.3.2	Percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the last five years 6.3.2.1. Number of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies year wise during the last five years HEI Input:					Provide document of teachers contains the policy document link, ecopies of letters showing financial assistance to teachers, a list of supported teachers over the years, signed by the principal, and an audited financial statement highlighting this support.	As per your comments regarding Provide document of teachers contains the policy document link, e-copies of letters showing financial assistance to teachers, a list of supported teachers over the years, signed by the principal, and an audited financial statement highlighting this support, we are providing the details of the same below.
	2022- 23	2021- 22	2020- 21	2019- 20	2018- 19		
	73	56	44	36	34		

Sr.No	Document	Supporting Document		
01	Policy Document on providing Financial Support to Teachers	<u>View Document</u>		
02	List of Staff Received Financial Support along with sample copy of request letter	View Document	<u>View</u> <u>Document</u>	
03	Audited statement of account highlighting the financial support to teachers to attend conferences / workshop s and towards membership fee for professional bodies	View Document		



